
1.2.005

 IMPORTANT MESSAGES  PROPERTY INFORMATION 

 ASMT NUMBER: 
 ORIG ASMT:
 FEE NUMBER:

TAX RATE AREA: 

 LOCATION: 

 ASMT NUMBER: TAX YEAR: MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
 ORIG ASMT: 
 FEE NUMBER:  
 LOCATION: 

  
 2 ND

 ASMT NUMBER: TAX YEAR: MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
 ORIG ASMT: 
 FEE NUMBER: 
 LOCATION: 

 1

 VOTER APPROVED TAXES / TAXING AGENCY DIRECT CHARGES &  SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS /  FEES 

 TOTAL TAXES 1st INSTALLMENT 2nd INSTALLMENT  

PHONE # CODE DESCRIPTION      ASSESSED VALUE X TAX RATE / 100 =          TAX AMOUNT

 COUNTY VALUES, EXEMPTIONS, AND TAXES 
 PHONE # DESCRIPTION PRIOR CURRENT      BILLED 

AGENCY TAXES + DIRECT CHARGES + FEES + PENALTY + COST + DELINQUENT PENALTIES

0

Vallecito Unified Bonds

DELINQUENT AFTER 12/11/2023  (INCLUDES 10% PENALTY OF   $116.09 AND $0.00 COST)    

$2,058.84

0340100100007202300000012970842000001297

LEHUA MOSSA

0

0

205884

NET TAXABLE VALUE

$252.18

0

11:42:23AM

CALAVERAS COUNTY 2023 - 2024 PROPERTY TAX BILL

30540

FOUNTAIN HILLS AZ 85268

FOUNTAIN HILLS AZ 85268

FOUNTAIN HILLS AZ 85268

0

$1,297.08

31051

SECURED TAX ROLL FOR FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2023 - JUNE 30, 2024

Original bill date 09/14/2023

AGENCY TAXES

0

HI
ST

OR
IC

AL

034-010-010-000

034-010-010-000

034-010-010-000

0

Bret Harte HS Bonds

LAND

034-010-010-000

034-010-010-000

034-010-010-000

0

4.45

2024

2024

2024

$36.14
$44.60

$47.58

$2,574.16

$34.82

(209) 588-5100

Calaveras County Tax Collec

Calaveras County Tax Collector

891 Mt. Ranch Rd., San Andreas, C

891 Mt. Ranch Rd., San Andreas, CA  95249

(209) 754-6350

(209) 754-6350

3730 HWY 4

3730 HWY 4

3730 HWY 4

CCWD Stand by Fee

0340100100007202300000012770861000001277

0

2023

2023

PAST DUE AMOUNT   $1,

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CUT HERE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

205884

Prior year delinquent taxes exist on this property

$26.00

0

(209) 736-8340

0 205884

205884

$53.00

CALAVERAS COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES - 2ND INSTALLMENT PAYMENT STUB

$515.32

$163.14

0

-

-

-

Yosemite College District Bonds

ACRES:

Calaveras Co. G.O. Bonds 2007 (Jail)

$0.00

TO PAY TOTAL TAXES   

12/14/2024

0

034-010-010-000

034-010-010-000

034-010-010-000

DELINQUENT AFTER 04/10/2024  (INCLUDES 10% PENALTY OF   $116.09 AND $20.00 COST)      $

VALUES  X  TAX RATE PER $100  1.000000

0

Calaveras County Treasurer/Tax Collector, 891 Mountain Ranch Rd., San Andreas, CA  95249

0

205884

Default #DEF230000488, default date 06/30/2023

$11.00

0

DELINQUENT AFTER   12/11/2023

205884

(209) 795-1646
(209) 795-1646(209) 795-1646
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0

DIRECT CHARGES $100.00

0

Ebbetts Pass Fire Spec Tax 201
Station 3 Ambulance-UEbbetts Pass Fire Spec Tax-U

0

CALAVERAS COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES - 1ST INSTALLMENT PAYMENT STUB

PENALTY & COST

0

30530

30550

2023

2023

2023

079018

PAYMENTS, GENERAL INFO

CALL:   (209) 754-6350

VALUES, EXEMPTIONS, &

ADDRESS CHANGES

CALL:   (209) 754-6356

TRA/BOND RATES

CALL:    (209) 754-6343

$10.00

(209) 754-6343

$1,277.08

0.016918

(209) 795-8000 205884

0.023118

0.017560
0.021663

15726 E THISTLE DR

15726 E THISTLE DR

15726 E THISTLE DR

DELINQUENT AFTER   04/10/2024

(209) 754-3543

PAST DUE AMOUNT   $

PHONE #             DESCRIPTION                           DIR CHRG           PHONE #            DESCRIPTION                 DIR CHRG           PHONE #            DESCRIPTION                      DIR CHRG

0

TBUN2WEB

0

 

  ST

  $1277.08

08420230

tor
A  95249

08620230

297.08

 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

  $2574.16

1297.08

1,277.08


	Untitled



